MARCH 2013

OFFICERS

President: Paul Mailloux

Vice President: Dan J. Mabbutt
Treasurer: Peggy L. Taylor
Secretary: Roxy Ann Mabbutt

DIRECTORS

Doug Alger Roxy Ann Mabbutt
Jeff Carlson Paul Mailloux
Douglas Gregg Peggy Taylor

Gary Hunter

Doug & Gail Alger - Lot 5
P.O. Box 918

Springdale, UT 84767
(801) 718-6389 (cell)
1-435-901-0477 (Gail’s cell)
dougsretired@hotmail.com

Phillip K. Bimstein — Lot 1 & 12

P.O. Box 301 983 Lincoln Street
Springdale, UT 84767 Salt Lake City, UT 84105
(435) 772-3839

phillip@bimstein.com



mailto:dougsretired@hotmail.com

Barbara Bruno & Kelly McKean - Lot 6

4555 Matthews Way

Salt Lake City, UT 84124
(801) 243-5861 (Barbara)
(801) 259-5484 (Kelly)
b.bruno@comcast.net
kelly.mckean@comcast.net

Stephen Bruzgulis - Lot 28
P.O. Box 980

Springdale, UT 84767
(858) 997-9740 (cell)
sbruzgulis@juno.com

Jeffery & Darci Carlson — Lot 14
9722 Willow Glenn Cr.

N. Tustin, CA 92705

(714) 532-4783 (home)
(714)514-5530 (cell)
jeff.carlson@cox.net
darci.carlson@yahoo.com

Vincent Chiarello - Lots 9 & 10
125 Swett Road

Woodside, CA 94062

(415) 497-1645 (cell)
vchiarello@att.net

Joseph Baumhauer - Lot 13
270 Rockridge Road

Upper Black Eddy, PA 18972
(610) 216-2863 (cell)
joebaumhauer@epix.net

Leonard Gallia & Susan Rovira - Lot 20

P.O. Box 58

107 Parunuweap Circle
Springdale, UT 84767
Icgallia@gmail.com

1775 Diamond St. #311
San Diego, CA 92109
(858) 270-7480

(435) 772-0427
(702) 373-2796 (cell)


mailto:b.bruno@comcast.net
mailto:kelly.mckean@comcast.net
mailto:jeff.carlson@cox.net
mailto:vchiarello@att.net

Douglas H. & Catherine C. Gregg - Lot 11
2235 S. 1400 East, #19

St. George, UT 84790

(435) 772-0470

dgregg@cfdm.org

Ann & Scott Hinckley - Lot 16
P.O. Box 706

Springdale, UT 84767

cell: (907) 830-0865
amhinckley@gmail.com

Gary & Jeanene Hunter - Lot 18
5876 West Darby Avenue

Las Vegas, NV 89146

(702) 362-6401 (home)

(702) 772-0327 (cell)
ghunter2@embargmail.com

Kelly & Nanci Larson - Lot 22
5772 East Canyon Ridge North Drive
Cave Creek, AZ 85331

(928) 899-7519

Shiow & Hsiuping Lin - Lot 23
27 Foxcroft Drive

Princeton, NJ 08540

(609) 683-7561 (home)
shiowlin@aol.com

Betina Lindsey - Lot 2

P.O. Box 362

Springdale, UT 84767

(435) 772-0778
threehummingbirds@yahoo.com

P.O. Box 127

112 Serendipity Lane
Springdale, UT 84767
(435) 772-0274

1120 Huffman Rd.
Ste. 24 #341
Anchorage, AK 99515

105 Parunuweap Circle
Springdale, UT 84767
(435) 772-0327 (Springdale)


mailto:shiowlin@aol.com
mailto:threehummingbirds@yahoo.com

Dan J. & Roxy Ann Mabbutt - Lots 24, 25, 26, 27
104 Mukuntuweap Circle

P.O. Box 462

Springdale, UT 4767

(435) 772-0540

seigfried@msn.com

roxy mabbutt@hotmail.com

Paul & Jenny Mailloux - Lots 8
P.O.Box 114

Springdale, UT 84767

(435) 772-7421 (home and office)
(435) 772-7422 (fax)

632-7434 (cell)
pmdesign@infowest.com

Neal & Lesley Milch - Lot 4
168 Hewlett Neck Road
Woodmere, NY 11598-1405
(516) 569-2574 (home)
(516) 242-1617 (mobile)
milch@optonline.net

Chartway Federal Credit Union - Lot 17 (Tax ID #: S-KIN-B-17)
160 Newtown Rd.
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

David & Karen Post - Lot 7
P.O. Box 9536

F. E. Warren AFB, WY 82003
(805) 443-5831

twa@att.net

Dustin Schaff - Lot 19

8143 Billowvista Drive

Playa Del Rey, CA 90293-7805
(301) 909-3785


mailto:roxy_mabbutt@hotmail.com
mailto:pmdesign@infowest.com

Terry & Laura Stanzione — Lot 3
1926 Westchester Ave.

Baltimore, MD 21228

(410) 744-3484
wrestlpsu@yahoo.com

Randall & Peggy L. Taylor - Lot 21
104 Parunuweap Circle

P.O. Box 956

Springdale, UT 84767

(435) 772-7800
plt217s@infowest.com

David Trockman - Lot 15

7829 South Honneywood Hill Ln.
Salt Lake City, UT 84121-5918
(801) 944-1968


mailto:wrestlpsu@comcast.net
mailto:plt217s@infowest.com

Other Useful Addresses

Town of Springdale — web site: springdaletown.com
Mr. Bruce C. Jenkins, P.C. - KHAI Attorney

Vial Fotheringham SC, LLP
1173 South 250 West, Suite 308
St. George, UT 84770

(435) 656-8200 (office)

(435) 656-8201 (fax)
bcj@vf-law.com

Tom Dansie - Director of Community Development

Town of Springdale
P.O. Box 187
Springdale, UT 84767
dcd@infowest.com
(435) 772-3434

Luis Garcia and Carlos Beltran — pasture maintenance and grazing
Louise (435) 215-9313 - speaks English
Carlos (435) 772-0552

Town Of Springdale
After Hours Utility Issues
772-6907



